

FireSmart Neighbourhood Champion Grant Application Form 2024

Thank you for applying on the 2024 RDCK FireSmart Neighbourhood Champion Grant. Grant rules and guidelines can be found on our website here. A complete application must include:

This application form
Volunteer Sign Up Tracking Forms
In-kind Resource Tracking Forms
Photos from FireSmart events
Any applicable receipts

Neighbourhood:

Neighbourhood Champion:

Mailing Address:

Email:

Phone Number:

FireSmart Committee Members:

Total 2024 grant funding request: \$_____

Describe your neighbourhood FireSmart events (include dates), activities, and outcomes this year:

FireSmart events continued:

Tell us why your neighbourhood should be considered for this years RDCK FireSmart Neighbourhood Champion Grant:

For more information <u>firesmart@rdck.bc.ca</u> | 250.352.1539 | or visit <u>www.**rdck.ca/firesmart**</u>

Page | 2